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M ound Fire Protection District #1 
226 M ound Road, Tallulah, LA 71282 

Assets & Liabilites Statem ent 
as of 12131/03 

ASSETS 
Cash In Bank 
Tax Assessm ents receivables 
Land Purchased 1986 
Buildings Purchased 1986 
Class A Pum per Purc hased 1999 
Class A Pum per Purchased 1986 

FordFire Tankers (2) Purchased 1986 
Equipm ent Purc hased 1986 

Radio System & Pagers (Purchased 2002) 

$ 683.25 
$ 3,970.00 
$ 5,000.00 
$ 100,000.00 
$ 35,000.00 
$ 5,000.00 
$ 50,000.00 
$ 10,200.00 
$ 15,000.00 



Statem ent of Cash Receipts and Disbursem ents 

For the Year Ended December 31, 20 b~ l_ 

RECEIPTS: 

Total receipts 

DISBURSEM ENTS 

Increase or (decrease) in fund balance (A less B) 
Fund Balance at beginning of year 

Fund balance (deficit) at end of year (C plus D) 

D This is the amount of the fu nd balance  at the end of the 
prior year 

A 

General 
Fund 

Other 
Fund 

C 
D 
E 



M ound Fire Protection District No. 1 
226 M ound Road. Tallulah. LA 71282 

W ITHDRAW LS 
Jan-03 Auto & Trucks - Hibernia Note - Fire Truck 
Feb-03 Auto & Trucks - Hibernia Note - Fire Truck 

M ar-03 Auto & Trucks - Hibernia Note - Fire Truck 
Apr-03 Auto & Trucks - Hibernia Note - Fire Truck 
M ay-03 Auto & Trucks - Hibernia Note - Fire Truck 

Jun-03 Auto & Trucks - Hibernia Note - Fire Truck 
Jul-03 Auto & Trucks - Hibern ia Note - Fire Truck 

Aug-03 Auto & Trucks - Hibernia Note - Fire Truck 

Sep-03 Auto & Trucks - Hibernia Note - Fire Truck 
Oct-03 Auto & Trucks - Hibernia Note - Fire Truck 
Nov-03 Auto & Trucks - Hibernia Note - Fire Truck 

(323.07) 
(323.07) 
(323.07) 
(323.07) 
(323.07) 
(323.07) 
(323.07) 
(323.07) 
(323.07) 
(323.07) 
(323.07) 

Dec-03 Auto & Trucks - Hibernia Note - Fire Truck (323.07) 
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M ound Fire Protection District No. 1 
226 Mound Road, Tallulah, LA 71282 

Jan-03 Utilities- ATMOS-LP Gas 
Jan-03 Utilities-Entergy 

Feb-03 Utilities- ATMO S-LP G as 
Feb-03 Utilities-Entergy 
Mar-03 Utilities-Entergy 
Apr-03 Utilities-ATMOS-LP Gas 
Apr-03 Utilities- ATM OS-LP G as 
Apr-03 Utilities-Entergy 
M ay-03 Utilities- ATM OS-LP G as 
M ay-04 Utilities-Entergy 

Jun-04 Utilities- ATM OS-LP Gas 
Jun-03 Utilities-Entergy 
Jul-03 Utilities- ATM OS-LP Gas 
Jul-03 Utilities-Entergy 

Aug-03 Utilities- ATMOS-LP Gas 
Aug-03 Utilities-Entergy 

Sep-03 Utilities- ATMOS-LP Gas 
Sep-03 Utilities-Entergy 

O ct-03 Utilities- ATMOS-LP G as 
O ct-03 Utilities-Entergy 
Nov-03 W alnut Bayou W ater Association 

Dec-03 Utilities- ATM OS-LP G as 
Dec-03 Utilities-Entergy 

Dec-03 Utilities- ATM OS-LP G as 
Dec-03 Utilities-Entergy 

(25.70) 
(31.82) 
(63,16) 
(30.35) 
(28.39) 
(19.45) 
(19.45) 
(24.96) 
(19.45) 
(32.46) 
(19.45) 
(22.00) 
(19.45) 
(21.32) 
(19.45) 
(22.95) 
(19.45) 
(20.46) 
(19.45) 
(23.52) 
(128.15) 
(19.45) 
(27.51) 
(54.90) 
(38.85) 

UTILITIES (771.55) 


